

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT
AND
NEERAJ P DHOTE, JJ.
DATED : JUNE 10, 2025**

PER COURT : -

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
981 WRIT PETITION NO. 2961 OF 2024 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3575 OF 2024 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 4025 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 4472 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 5985 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11558 OF 2024 IN WP/5985/2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 5988 OF 2024 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 6348 OF 2024	07.07.2025
989 WRIT PETITION NO. 6372 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 7708 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 7940 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 8427 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 8472 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 11189 OF 2024	08.07.2025
999 WRIT PETITION NO. 12708 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 12985 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 13217 OF 2024 1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 13323 OF 2024 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 3709 OF 2025 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 1012 OF 2004	09.07.2025

**[NEERAJ P DHOTE]
JUDGE**

**[R. G. AVACHAT]
JUDGE**